
BEETHAM PARISH COUNCIL 

MEETING DATES & VENUES 2022/23 

(But all subject to whatever Covid restrictions apply at the time) 

Monthly meetings normally held on FIRST MONDAY of the month starting at 7.00pm   

(except where this falls on a Bk Holiday, when the meeting will be on the second Monday). 

Monday 4th April 2022                     Beetham School                               

Monday 9th May 2022                     Storth Village Church                                        

Monday 6th June 2022                     Beetham School                       

Monday 4th  July 2022                      Storth Village Church                     

August 2022                                       no meeting                               

Monday 5th September 2022          Beetham School                     

Monday 3rd October 2022               Storth Village Church                      

Monday 7th November 2022           Beetham School                    

Monday 5th December 2022           Storth Village Church                    

Monday 2nd January 2023               Beetham School                    

Monday 6th February 2023              Storth Village Church                  

Monday 6th March 2023                   Beetham School  

Thursday 16th March 2023 (8pm)   Heron Theatre, Beetham                                             

(Parish Meeting, aka Annual Assembly)   

  
Meetings normally commence at 7.00pm, and are preceded at 6.45pm by 

planning committee meetings (as notified). Any changes to this will be notified 

with the agenda for the meeting concerned.                

Contacts:                                                                                                                                           
head@storth.cumbria.sch.uk 

Beetham School - Becky Rodgers (Admin) 015395-62515 admin@beetham.cumbria.sch.uk 

Storth Village Church – Barbara Holdsworth 01524-761878 derek@holdsworth.bbmax.co.uk  

Heron Theatre, Beetham        01524-761140 info@theherontheatre.com  

Heron Hall, Storth               Peter Thompson 01524-761322   cragbankthompson@aol.com  
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